xincheng INFLATABLES LTD

Add: Liaocai Village.Zhongluotan town.baiyun district. Guangzhou

Tel&Fax:+86 20 36762621

Email:info@reliableinflatable.com

Promotion for new stock itmes-2014-(March)

Item No.

Main
Material
& Spec.

Size (m)
(EXTERNAL
)

QTY

Unit Price(USD)

CE
blower

Original
price

Promotion
price

Amount

Picture

XB27-1

best
0.5mm
pvc
tarpaulin

5*4*3M

without

$1,200

$698

$698

XC41

best
0.5mm
pvc
tarpaulin

6*4*3

without

$1,280

$750

$750

XC42

best
0.5mm
pvc
tarpaulin

7*4.5*5+4.5
*2.5*0.8

without

$1,890

$1,098

$1,098

XC44-2

best
0.55mm

pvc
tarpaulin

6*6*3.8

without

$2,080

$1,398

$1,398

XF64

best
0.55mm

pvc
tarpaulin

7X5m

without

$2,880

$1,650

$1,650

X049

best
0.55mm

pvc
tarpaulin

11x3.5x4.5m

without

$3,080

$1,780

$1,780

XF56

best
0.55mm

pvc
tarpaulin

7X7Tm

without

$3,200

$1,680

$1,680

XB0O1

best
0.55mm

pvc
tarpaulin

3x3m

without

$980

$550

$550

XB62

best
0.55mm

pvc
tarpaulin

6x4m

without

$1,450

$850

$850

www.reliableinflatable.com

Xincheng Inflatables Ltd



best
Xs121 O'Sp?/r:m 8x7x6.8m | 1 | without | $5,800 | $3,480 | $3,480
tarpaulin
8 Total(ExW): | $13,934
Notes:

1. If order is over USD15,000,there will be one valued about USD1000 free.

2.Promotion time is from 1st-31th,March

Payment: 50% down payment by T/T with order. the balance before delivery by T/T.
Lead Time:

Shipping Time:

Bank Information:

Bank Name: The Hongkong and Shanghai Banking Corporation Limited

Bank Address: 1 Queen's Road Central,Hong Kong

Swift Code: HSBCHKHHHKH

A/C No.: 078 -551348 - 838

Beneficiary name: XINCHENG INFLAFABLES LIMITED

CONFIRMED BY SELLER CONFIRMED BY BUYER
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