

## xincheng INFLATABLES LTD

Add: Liaocai Village.Zhongluotan town.baiyun district.Guangzhou

Tel&Fax:+86 20 36762621

Email:info@reliableinflatable.com

# **Promotion for new stock itmes-2014-(March)**

Item No.	Main Material & Spec.	Size (m) (ExTERNAL )	QTY	Unit Price(USD)				
				CE blower	Original price	Promotion price	Amount	Picture
XB27-1	best 0.5mm pvc tarpaulin	5*4*3M	1	without	\$1,200	\$698	\$698	
XC41	best 0.5mm pvc tarpaulin	6*4*3	1	without	\$1,280	\$750	\$750	
XC42	best 0.5mm pvc tarpaulin	7*4.5*5+4.5 *2.5*0.8	1	without	\$1,890	\$1,098	\$1,098	
XC44-2	best 0.55mm pvc tarpaulin	6*6*3.8	1	without	\$2,080	\$1,398	\$1,398	
XF64	best 0.55mm pvc tarpaulin	7x5m	1	without	\$2,880	\$1,650	\$1,650	
XO49	best 0.55mm pvc tarpaulin	11x3.5x4.5m	1	without	\$3,080	\$1,780	\$1,780	
XF56	best 0.55mm pvc tarpaulin	7x7m	1	without	\$3,200	\$1,680	\$1,680	
XB01	best 0.55mm pvc tarpaulin	3x3m	1	without	\$980	\$550	\$550	
XB62	best 0.55mm pvc tarpaulin	6x4m	1	without	\$1,450	\$850	\$850	

www.reliableinflatable.com

Xincheng Inflatables Ltd

XS121 best 0.55mm pvc tarpaulin 8x7x6.8m 1	without \$5,	5,800 \$3,480	\$3,480	
---	--------------	---------------	---------	--

Total(ExW): \$13,934

Notes:

### 1. If order is over USD15,000,there will be one valued about USD1000 free.

### 2. Promotion time is from 1st-31th, March

**Payment:** 50% down payment by T/T with order. the balance before delivery by T/T.

8

Lead Time:

Shipping Time:

**Bank Information:** 

Bank Name: The Hongkong and Shanghai Banking Corporation Limited

Bank Address: 1 Queen's Road Central, Hong Kong

Swift Code: HSBCHKHHHKH

A/C No.: 078 -551348 - 838

Beneficiary name: XINCHENG INFLAFABLES LIMITED

#### **CONFIRMED BY SELLER**

#### **CONFIRMED BY BUYER**